University of Kalyani

Fees Structure

Faculty of Arts & Commerce

Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular Atthetimeof [Atthe time of
admission (1st | 3rd Semester
) ) Admission Fee (P.A.) 150 150
LMA n Beng.all Tuition Fees @ Rs. 100/- per month 1200 1200
2. M.Ain English Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300
3.M.A n Hindi ) Sports fee (one time) 50
4 MA n Sanskrlt_ Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
5. M.A in Economics -
6 M.A in Folklore Sess_lon f_ee (p-a.) _ _ 100 100
7 M.A in Sociolo Registration fee (one time, if applicable) 100
o 9y Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
8.Master Commerce -
9. M.A in History Fee f_or Io_lentlty Card _ _ 50
10. MLA in Political Science Immigration fee (One time, if applicable) 100
11. M.A in Philosophy Development Fee (per year) | 250 150
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (for two semesters) 1000 1000
Total 3660 3110
Faculty of Education
Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)
Amount
Subject Particular Atthetimeof | Atthe time of
admission(1st | 3rd Semester
Admission Fee (P.A.) 150 150
Tuition Fees @ Rs. 100/- per month 1200 1200
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300
Sports fee (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
1. M.A/M.Sc in Education Session fee (p.a.) 100 100
2.M.Alin Lifelong Learning & [Registration fee (one time, if applicable) 100
Extension Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (One time, if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) | 250 150
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (for two semesters) 1000 1000
Total 3660 3110




Faculty of Science

Fees Structure (I Semester & Il Semester)

Amount

At the time of

Subject Particular o At the time of
admission
3rd Semester
(1st Semester)
Admission Fee (P.A.) 150 150
Tuition Fees @ Rs. 100/- per month 1200 1200
1. M.Sc. in Physics Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300
g' m:c n (Blhfmlstry Sports fee (one time) 50
. M.Sc. in Botany
- 600 600
4. M.Sc. in Zoology Laboratory Fee @50/- p.m.
5. M.Sc. in Physiology Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
6. M.Sc. in Bio-Physics Session fee (p.a.) 100 100
7. M.Sc. in Bio-.Chemistry Registration fee (one time, if applicable) 100
8. M'SC' in Environmental Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Science - 0
9. M.Sc. in Mathematics Fee for Identity Card
10. M.Sc. in Statistics Immigration fee (One time, if applicable) 100
11. M.A/M.Sc. Geography Development Fee (per year) 250 150
Student's Aid Fund 50
Examination fees (p.a.) 1200 1200
Total 4460 3910

Faculty of Arts & Commerce

(Fees Structure (I Semester & 11 Semester)

Subject

Amount

Particular

At the time of

At the time of

admission
(1st Semester) 3rd Semester
Admission Fee (P.A.) 150 150
Tuition Fees @ Rs. 100/- per month 1200 1200
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300
Sports fee (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 1600 1600
Master of Library & Session fee (p.a.) 100 100
Information Science Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee ( if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 250 150
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (for two semesters) 1000 1000
Total 5060 4510




Faculty of Arts & Commerce

Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular At the.tlrpe of At the time of
admission
3rd Semester
(1st Semester)

Admission Fee (P.A.) 500 500
Tuition Fees @ Rs. 1000/- per month 12000 12000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300

Sports fee (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200]
Master of Rural Studies SESS.IOH f.ee (p.a.). - 100 100

(MRS) Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10,

Fee for Identity Card 50

Immigration fee (if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 250 150

Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (for two semesters) 1200 1200
Total 15010 14460

Faculty of Science
Fees Structure (I Semester & |11 Semester)
Amount

Subject Particular A;gh; ;[::,sn?snOf At the time of
(1st Semester) 3rd Semester
Admission Fee (P.A.) 500 500
Tuition Fees (p.a.) 40000 40000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300,

Sports fee (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
Session fee (p.a.) 100 100

M.Sc. in Microbiology Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10

Fee for Identity Card 50

Immigration fee (if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 250 150

Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (p.a.) (for two semesters) 1200 1200
Total 43010 42460




Faculty of Science
Fee Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular At the.“”.‘e of At the time of
admission 3rd Semester
(1st Semester)
Admission Fee (P.A) 500 500
Tuition Fees (p.a.) 30000 30000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300
Sports fee (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
M.Sc. in Molecular Biology [Session fee (p.a.) 100 100
& Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Biotechnology Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 250 150
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (p.a.) (for two semesters) 1200 1200
Total 33010 32460
Faculty of Science
Fees Structure (I, 11, 111 & IVth Semester)
Amount
At th:ftlme At the
Subject Particular L time of
admission (2nd
3rd 4th Semester
(1st Semester) Semester
Semester)
Admission Fee (P.A.) 500.00 500.00
Tuition Fees (p.a.) 15000.00f 15000.00f 15000.00 15000.00
" Library fees ( non-refundable) 400.00 300.00]
S Sports fee (one time) 50.00
2 Laboratory Fee p.a, 2000.00 2000.00
% Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200.00 200.00
% Session fee (p.a.) 100.00 100.00
% Registration fee (if applicable) 100.00
g Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10.00 10.00
c Fee for Identity Card 50.00
8 Immigration fee ( if applicable) 100.00
s Development Fee (per year) 150.00 150.00
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50.00
Prospectus & University Information (one time) 200.00
Examination fees (p.a.) (for two semesters) 1200.00 1200.00
Total 20110.00] 15000.00{19460.00 15000.00




Faculty of Science

Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular At the.tm)e of At the time of
admission 3rd Semester
(1st Semester)

Admission Fee (P.A) 500 500
Tuition Fees 12000 12000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300

Sports fee (one time) 50
Laboratory Fee @ Rs. 50 p.m. 600 600
M.Sc. in Statistics Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
. Session fee (p.a.) 100 100

5 years Integrated

®y g ) Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10

Fee for Identity Card 50
Development Fee (per year) 250 150

Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (for two semesters) 1200 1200
Total 15510 15060

Faculty of Science
Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)
Amount

At the time of

At the time of

Subject Particular o third
admission
(1st Semester) Sem_est_er
Admission
Admission Fee (P.A.) 500 500
Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 40,000 40,000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300
Sports fee (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facility (one time) 200
Session fee (p.a.) 100 100
M.Sc. in Food & Nutrition Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee ( if applicable) 100
Development Fee (p.a.) 250 150
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (p.a.) 1200 1200
Total 43010 42260




Faculty of Engineering and Technology Management

Fee Structure (I Semester & Il Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular At the_tlr_ne of At the time of
admission
3rd Semester
(1st Semester)

Admission Fee (P.A.) 500 500
Tuition Fees (p.a.) 35000 35000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300

Sports fee (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
Session fee (p.a.) 100 100

MBA Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10

Fee for Identity Card 50

Immigration fee (if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 250 150

Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (p.a.) (for two semesters) 1400 1400
Total 38210 37660

Faculty of Engineering and Technology Management
Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Subject

Particular

Amount

At the time of

At the time of

admission
(1st Semester) 3rd Semester
Admission Fee (P.A.) 500 500
Tuition Fees / Course Fee 50000 50000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 600 300
Sports fee (one time) 200
Session fee (p.a.) 500 500
Diloma n eatare &, O Tes & e By o)
Hospital Management Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 900 800
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 140
Examination fees (p.a.) (for two semesters) 1200 1200
Total 55300 54310




Faculty of Music and Fine Arts

Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular At the_tlr_ne of At the time of
admission
3rd Semester
(1st Semester)
Admission Fee (P.A.) 2000 2000
Tuition Fees (p.a.) 12000 12000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300
Sports fee (one time) 50
Exhibition Fee (p.a.) 500 500
Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual) 200 200
. L. Session fee (p.a.) 100 100
MFA in Painting Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 250 150
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 50
Examination fees (p.a.) (for two semesters) 1200 1200
Total 17010 16460




Faculty of Education

Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular Atthe _t|rr_1e of At the time of
admission 3rd Semester
(1st Semester)
Admission Fee (P.A) 1000 1000
Tuition Fees (p.a) 4200 4200
Library fees ( non-refundable) 1100 300
Sports fee (one time) 200
Computer fees & Internet facility (one time) 1000
Session fee (p.a.) 500 500
M.Ed (Fresher’s) Registration fee (one time, if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (One time, if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) | 1100 1000
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 140
Examination fees (for two semester) 700 700
Total 10200 7710
Faculty of Education
Fee Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)
Amount

Subject

Particular

At the time of

At the time of

admission
(st Semester) 3rd Semester
Admission Fee (P.A.) 1000 1000
Tuition Fees (p.a) 7000 7000
Library fees ( non-refundable) 1100 300
Sports fee (one time) 200
Computer fees & Internet facility (one time) 1000
Session fee (p.a.) 500 500
M.Ed (Deputed) Registration fee (one time, if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (One time, if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) | 1100 1000
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 140
Examination fees (for two semester) 700 700
Total 13000 10510




Faculty of Education

Fees Structure (I Semester & 111 Semester)

Amount
Subject Particular Atthe _t|rr_1e of At the time of
admission 3rd Semester
(1st Semester)

Admission Fee (P.A.) 500 500
Tuition Fees (p.a.) 1800 1800
Library fees ( non-refundable) 400 300

Sports fee (one time) 200

Computer fees & Internet facility (one time) 500
Session fee (p.a.) 100 100

M.P.Ed Registration fee (if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10

Fee for Identity Card 50

Immigration fee (if applicable) | 100
Development Fee (p.a.) | 900 800

Student's Aid Fund (one time) 140
Examination fees (p.a.) 1200 1200
Total 6000 4710




Faculty of Engineering and Technology Management
Department of Engineering & Technological Studies

2nd - 4th 3rd, 5th & 7th
1% Semester 6th & 8th’ Semester each
Subject Particulars (at the time of
Admission) Semester
each
Admission Fees 1000 1000
Tuition Fees 7250 7250 7250
B. Tech. in ECE / Library Fees (Non- 400 300
EIE/IT refundable)
Sports fees (one time) 50
Laboratory Fees (one time) 200
Computer fees & Internet facilities
200
(Annual) 200
Session fees (p.a) 100 100
Registration Fees (if applicable) 100
Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10
Fees for Identity card 50
Development Fees (per year)
Student Aid Fund (one time) 650 650
Prospectus & University Information 50
(one time) 200
Examination Fees (p. a i.e for two
Semester)
1400 1400
Total 11660 7250 10910

Total Fees in 4 Years (8 Semester): Rs. 73390/- (Rupees Seventy Three thousand Three Hundred ninety only).




Faculty of Engineering and Technology Management
Department of Engineering & Technological Studies

15 Semester

3rd Semester

. 2" & 4th
Subject Particulars g?t the time Semester
Admission) each

Admission Fees 1000 1000

Tuition Fees 7250 7250 7250
M. Tech. in IT /Communication Library  Fees ( Non- 400 300
Engineering refundable)

Sports fees (one time) 50

Laboratory Fees (one time) 200

Computer fees & Internet facilities 200

(Annual) 200

Session fees (p.a) 100 100

Registration Fees (if applicable) 100

Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10

Fees for Identity card 50

Immigrating Fees 100

Development Fees (per year) 650 650

Student Aid Fund (one Time) 50

Prospectus & University 200

Information (one time)

Examination Fees (p.a i.e for two 1400

Semester) 1400
Total : 11760 7250 10910

Total Fees in 2 Years (4 Semester): Rs. 37,170/- (Rupees Thirty Seven thousand One hundred

seventy only)




Faculty of Engineering and Technology Management
Department of Computer Science & Engineering

2nd | 4th 3rd, 5th & 7th
1% Semester 6th & 8th’ Semester each
Subject Particulars (at the time of
o Semester
Admission)
each
Admission Fees 1000 1000
Tuition Fees 25000 25000 25000
Library Fees ( Non- 400 300
refundable)
B. Tech. in CSE Sports fees (one time) 50
Laboratory Fees (one time) 200
Computer fees & Internet facilities
500
(Annual) 500
Session fees (p.a) 100 100
Registration Fees (if applicable) 100
Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10
Fees for Identity card 50
Immigrating Fees 100
Development Fees (per Year) 150 150
Student Aid Fund (one Time) 50
Prospectus & University Information
. 200
(one time)
Examination Fees (p. a) (for two 1400
Semester) 1400
Total 29310 25000 28460

Total Fees in 4 Years (8 Semester): Rs. 214690/- (Rupees two lakh Fourteen thousand Six Hundred
Ninety only)




Faculty of Engineering and Technology Management
Department of Computer Science & Engineering

1t Semester (at | 2" & 4th 3rd Semester
Subject Particulars the time of Semester
Admission) each

Admission Fees 500 500

Tuition Fees 20000 20000 20000

Library Fees ( Non-refundable) 400 300
M. Tech. in CSE Sports fees (one time) 50

Laboratory Fees (one time) 200

Computer fees & Internet facilities 200

(Annual) 200

Session fees (p.a) 100 100

Registration Fees (if applicable) 100

Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10

Fees for Identity card 50

Immigrating Fees 100

Development Fees (per year) 150 150

Student Aid Fund (one Time) 50

Examination Fees (p.a i.e for two 1400

Semester) 1400

. 23310 20000 22660

Total :

Total Fees in 2 Years (4 Semester): Rs. 85970/- (Rupees Eighty Five thousand Nine hundred seventy only)

Tuition Fees for the students from the countries other than India 1000 USD per semester.




Faculty of Engineering and Technology Management

15t Semester (at | 2" & 4th 3rd Semester
Subject Particulars the time  of | Semester
Admission) each
Admission Fees 500 500
Tuition Fees 20000 20000 20000
Library Fees ( Non-refundable) 400 300
Sports fees (one time) 50
MCA Laboratory Fees (one time) 200
Computer fees & Internet facilities (Annual) 200 200
Session fees (p.a) 100 100
Registration Fees (if applicable) 100
Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10
Fees for Identity card 50
Immigrating Fees 100
Development Fees (per year) 150 150
Student Aid Fund (one Time) 50
Prospectus & University Information (one 200
time)
Examination Fees (p.a i.e for two Semester) 1400 1400
Total : 23510 20000 22660
Total Fees in 2 Years (4 Semester): Rs. 86,170/- (Rupees Eighty Six thousand One hundred seventy only)
Tuition Fees for the students from the countries other than India 1000 USD per semester.
Subject Particulars 15t Semester (at the 2nd &  4th | 3rd Semester
time of Admission) Semester each
Admission Fees 500 500
Tuition Fees 20000 20000 20000
M.Sc. Computer | Library Fees ( Non- 400 300
Science. refundable)
Sports fees (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facilities 200
(Annual)
Session fees (p.a) 100 100
Registration Fees (if applicable) 100
Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10
Fees for Identity card 50
Immigrating Fees 100
Development Fees (per year) 250 150
Student Aid Fund (one Time) 50
Examination Fees (p.a i.e for two 1200
Semester) 1200
. 23010 20000 22260
Total :

Total Fees in 2 Years (4 Semester): Rs. 85,270/- (Rupees Eighty Five thousand Two hundred seventy only) Tuition Fees for the students
from the countries other than India 1000 USD per semester.



Faculty of Interdisciplinary Programme

Subject

Particulars

1%t Semester (at
the time of

2nd & 4th
Semester each

3rd Semester

Admission)
Admission Fees 500 500
Tuition Fees 30000 30000 30000
M.Sc. Data Science, | | . 300
Nano Science and Library Fees ( Non-refundable) 400
Genome Science- .
2024-2025 Sports fees (one time) 50
Computer fees & Internet facilities (Annual) 200
Session fees (p.a) 100 100
Registration Fees (if applicable) 100
Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10
Fees for Identity card 50
Immigrating Fees 100
Development Fees (per year) 250 150
Student Aid Fund (one Time) 50
Examination Fees (p.a i.e for two Semester) 1200 1200
. 33010 30000 32260
Total :

Total Fees in 2 Years (4 Semester): Rs. 1,25,270/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five
thousand Two hundred seventy only)

Tuition Fees for the students from the countries other than India 1000 USD per semester.




Faculty of Education

Fees Structure (I Semester & 11 Semester)

Amount
At the.ti r_neof At the time
Subject Particu admission of
lar (Ist 3rd
Semester)
Semester
Admission Fee (P.A.) 10000 10000
Tuition Fees (p.a) 3600 3600
Library fees ( non-refundable) 1100 300
Sports fee (one time) 200
Computer fees & Internet facility (one time) 1000
Session fee (p.a.) 500 500
B.Ed (Fresher’s) | Registration fee (one time, if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (One time, if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 1100 1000
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 140
Examination fees (for two semester) 1000 1000
To 18900 16410
tal
Faculty of Education
Fee Structure (I Semester & I11 Semester)
Amount
Atthe time At the time
Subject Particular of of
admllsilon 3rd
Sen(1esster) Semester
Admission Fee (P.A.) 15000 15000
Tuition Fees (p.a) 3600 3600
Library fees ( non-refundable) 1100 300
Sports fee (one time) 200
Computer fees & Internet facility (one time) 1000
Session fee (p.a.) 500 500
B.Ed (Deputed) [Registration fee (one time, if applicable) 100
Student Health home fee (p.a.) 10 10
Fee for Identity Card 50
Immigration fee (One time, if applicable) 100
Development Fee (per year) 1100 1000
Student's Aid Fund (one time) 140
Examination fees (for two semester) 1000 1000
Total 23900 21410




B.VOC ON JOUNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION

1 st year 2" year 3rd year
Subject Particulars

Admission Fees 150 150 150
JO%\N/XIC_:I (S)I\I>Il < Tuition Fees 1800 1800 1800
MASS Library Fees ( Non-refundable) 400 300 300

COMMUNICATI Sports fees (one time) 50
ON Laboratory 600 600 600
Session fees (p.a) 100 100 100

Registration Fees (if applicable) 100
Student Health Home Fees (p.a) 10 10 10

Fees for Identity card 50

Immigrating Fees 100
Development Fees (per year) 150 150 150

Student Aid Fund (one Time) 50
Examination Fees (p.a i.e for 1000 1000 1000

two Semester)

4560 4110 4110

Total :




